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LEEUWIN ESTATE
INTERNATIONAL FLYING FIFTEEN CLASS  
41ST AUSTRALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL RESULTS      

Place Bow No Boat Name Skipper Total Net Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Heat 5 Heat 6 Heat 9 Heat 7 Heat 8

1 11 Spot The Difference Nick Jerwood 126 14  3( 3)  2( 2)  3( 3)  1( 1)  1( 1)  3( 3)  1( 1) [ 56](DNS) [ 56](DNS)
2 37 16 Rod Beurteaux 52 30 [ 13]( 13)  7( 7)  2( 2)  3( 3)  7( 7)  4( 4)  3( 3)  4( 4) [ 9]( 9)
3 5 Open The Gate Grant Alderson 60 31  2( 2)  1( 1)  6( 6)  6( 6)  10( 10) [ 15]( 15)  5( 5) [ 14]( 14)  1( 1)
4 2 Affrodisiac Ronald Packer 82 42 [ 25]( 25)  3( 3)  12( 12)  2( 2) [ 15]( 15)  2( 2)  4( 4)  11( 11)  8( 8)
5 16 The Last Won Nils Blumann 83 47 [ 19]( 19) [ 17]( 17)  8( 8)  15( 15)  3( 3)  9( 9)  6( 6)  3( 3)  3( 3)
6 27 Fully Active Board Ashley Smith 92 52  17( 17) [ 22]( 22)  1( 1)  12( 12)  2( 2)  1( 1)  2( 2)  17( 17) [ 18]( 18)
7 22 Past Pretending James Flower 128 62 [ 28]( 28)  13( 13)  7( 7)  5( 5) [ 38]( 38)  11( 11)  19( 19)  5( 5)  2( 2)
8 51 Grin and Bare It Craig Rainey 112 70  1( 1)  14( 14)  19( 19)  7( 7)  6( 6)  18( 18) [ 21]( 21) [ 21]( 21)  5( 5)
9 56 Gripple Nipper Ian Cleaver 153 74  5( 5) [ 23]( 23)  5( 5)  11( 11)  11( 11)  10( 10)  14( 14)  18( 18) [ 56](DNS)

10 4 Relience 17 Hamish Carnachan 119 75  10( 10)  5( 5) [ 22]( 22)  4( 4)  16( 16) [ 22]( 22)  18( 18)  15( 15)  7( 7)
11 6 Escalator Glenn Porter 139 83  6( 6)  8( 8)  16( 16) [ 36]( 36)  17( 17)  12( 12)  17( 17)  7( 7) [ 20]( 20)
12 44 Ffelix David Swan 146 84  11( 11)  10( 10) [ 30]( 30)  9( 9)  9( 9)  6( 6) [ 32]( 32)  25( 25)  14( 14)
13 23 Frequent Flyer Alan Bax 135 96  16( 16)  18( 18)  11( 11)  10( 10)  18( 18)  16( 16)  7( 7) [ 20]( 20) [ 19]( 19)
14 42 Relience Ffentry William Shand 158 99  8( 8)  11( 11)  14( 14)  16( 16) [ 31]( 31) [ 28]( 28)  12( 12)  26( 26)  12( 12)
15 18 Glamour Buoys Greg Leaversuch 149 101  12( 12)  12( 12) [ 24]( 24)  18( 18)  19( 19) [ 24]( 24)  10( 10)  19( 19)  11( 11)
16 1 Fast Lane John Cassidy 187 102  9( 9) [ 56](OCS)  4( 4)  14( 14)  14( 14) [ 29]( 29)  20( 20)  28( 28)  13( 13)
17 41 Red Shift Geoff Totterdell 158 102 [ 30]( 30)  16( 16)  10( 10) [ 26]( 26)  23( 23)  8( 8)  15( 15)  13( 13)  17( 17)
18 20 Southern Star IV Greg Omay 181 103  20( 20)  4( 4)  9( 9)  20( 20)  22( 22) [ 44]( 44)  13( 13) [ 34]( 34)  15( 15)
19 29 Stress Free Zone Peter Burtenshaw 168 109  7( 7)  9( 9)  25( 25)  13( 13)  20( 20) [ 33]( 33)  11( 11)  24( 24) [ 26]( 26)
20 9 Catch Me Iff You Can Chris Wells 169 110  14( 14)  15( 15)  18( 18)  24( 24) [ 29]( 29) [ 30]( 30)  27( 27)  2( 2)  10( 10)
21 17 Lono Clive Beeton 180 117  21( 21) [ 32]( 32)  20( 20)  27( 27)  8( 8)  7( 7) [ 31]( 31)  10( 10)  24( 24)
22 32 Mon Ami William Nichols 186 122  15( 15) [ 31]( 31)  27( 27)  19( 19) [ 33]( 33)  14( 14)  8( 8)  12( 12)  27( 27)
23 52 Ffoenix John Crosby 196 129 [ 37]( 37)  21( 21)  17( 17)  22( 22)  5( 5)  19( 19)  23( 23)  22( 22) [ 30]( 30)
24 19 Big Boys Toy Brad Logan 210 136  23( 23)  20( 20)  15( 15)  8( 8)  13( 13) [ 38]( 38)  24( 24)  33( 33) [ 36]( 36)
25 47 Gazelle VI Peter Rooke 246 147  18( 18)  6( 6)  21( 21)  25( 25)  21( 21) [ 43]( 43)  25( 25) [ 56](OCS)  31( 31)
26 36 Dead Calm and Raining Rupert Leslie 215 148  26( 26) [ 34]( 34)  23( 23)  17( 17)  24( 24)  5( 5) [ 33]( 33)  31( 31)  22( 22)
27 50 Dazed and Confused John Wallace 253 157  39( 39) [ 56](RAF)  32( 32)  37( 37) [ 40]( 40)  13( 13)  22( 22)  8( 8)  6( 6)
28 24 Panda Peter Whipp 235 158  22( 22)  24( 24)  29( 29) [ 34]( 34)  4( 4)  27( 27)  29( 29) [ 43]( 43)  23( 23)
29 21 Happy Days Kim Peaker 258 162  24( 24)  30( 30) [ 40]( 40)  33( 33)  34( 34)  31( 31) [ 56](RAF)  6( 6)  4( 4)
30 39 Iff Only Its Supertoy Brian Carroll 260 167  27( 27)  25( 25)  13( 13)  29( 29)  12( 12)  34( 34) [ 37]( 37)  27( 27) [ 56](DNF)
31 10 Family Funded Bill Bland 258 188  34( 34)  29( 29)  26( 26)  23( 23)  35( 35) [ 35]( 35)  9( 9)  32( 32) [ 35]( 35)
32 54 Saturday Matinee Till Klammer 269 188  29( 29) [ 40]( 40)  37( 37)  30( 30)  25( 25) [ 41]( 41)  28( 28)  23( 23)  16( 16)
33 08A Firefox Tony Lee 303 191  31( 31)  39( 39)  56(DNC) [ 56](DNC)  27( 27)  21( 21)  16( 16)  1( 1) [ 56](DNS)
34 53 The Other Women Michael Fels 311 199  40( 40) [ 56](DNF)  39( 39)  21( 21) [ 56](DSQ)  32( 32)  30( 30)  9( 9)  28( 28)
35 33 Fudge  and Flagons Craig Hansen 280 202  35( 35)  19( 19)  28( 28) [ 38]( 38)  36( 36) [ 40]( 40)  34( 34)  29( 29)  21( 21)
36 3 Clapped Out Toy Boy Bruce McGeorge 313 212  4( 4)  28( 28) [ 56](OCS)  40( 40) [ 45]( 45)  36( 36)  39( 39)  40( 40)  25( 25)
37 49 Wild Card David Dwyer 304 221 [ 41]( 41)  37( 37)  38( 38) [ 42]( 42)  28( 28)  17( 17)  26( 26)  35( 35)  40( 40)
38 38 Electric Diamonds Ian Anderson 315 232 [ 42]( 42)  41( 41)  33( 33) [ 41]( 41)  30( 30)  26( 26)  36( 36)  37( 37)  29( 29)
39 31 Fiddle-De-Dee David Reynolds 333 242  36( 36)  35( 35)  35( 35)  35( 35)  39( 39) [ 46]( 46) [ 45]( 45)  30( 30)  32( 32)
40 28 Phantom Ken Bubb 339 247  32( 32)  36( 36) [ 46]( 46)  45( 45)  42( 42)  42( 42) [ 46]( 46)  16( 16)  34( 34)
41 7 Alibi James Healy 328 247  38( 38)  33( 33)  31( 31)  39( 39)  37( 37) [ 39]( 39) [ 42]( 42)  36( 36)  33( 33)
42 15 Alzheimers Express Alan Sharpe 361 249  44( 44)  26( 26)  41( 41)  31( 31)  26( 26)  25( 25) [ 56](DNS)  56(DNS) [ 56](DNS)
43 34 Fifty/Fifty Larry Bardsley 340 249  33( 33)  27( 27) [ 45]( 45) [ 46]( 46)  32( 32)  37( 37)  40( 40)  41( 41)  39( 39)
44 26 Turning Vehicle Peter Taylor 338 252 [ 43]( 43)  38( 38) [ 43]( 43)  32( 32)  41( 41)  23( 23)  41( 41)  39( 39)  38( 38)
45 13 Simpatico Barry Truman 391 279  45( 45)  42( 42)  56(DNF) [ 56](DNF)  43( 43)  20( 20)  35( 35)  38( 38) [ 56](DNC)
46 35 C mon Feel The Noize Richard Shillington 393 287 [ 50]( 50)  43( 43)  34( 34)  43( 43)  44( 44) [ 56](OCS)  38( 38)  48( 48)  37( 37)
47 55 Felice Harry Miller 421 318 [ 51]( 51)  44( 44)  44( 44) [ 52]( 52)  46( 46)  49( 49)  47( 47)  42( 42)  46( 46)
48 14 Mexican Wave Avon Sherwell 431 324  48( 48) [ 56](DNF)  48( 48)  50( 50) [ 51]( 51)  47( 47)  43( 43)  46( 46)  42( 42)
49 25 Sweet Caroline Tom Thuijs 426 325  46( 46)  46( 46)  49( 49)  47( 47)  49( 49) [ 51]( 51) [ 50]( 50)  44( 44)  44( 44)
50 45 F n F Wendy Gardiner 429 326 [ 52]( 52)  48( 48)  42( 42)  48( 48)  48( 48)  50( 50) [ 51]( 51)  47( 47)  43( 43)
51 46 Yknot Nick Norris 429 326  47( 47)  45( 45)  47( 47)  44( 44) [ 53]( 53)  48( 48)  48( 48) [ 50]( 50)  47( 47)
52 30 Gazelle III John Midolo 426 327  49( 49)  47( 47) [ 50]( 50)  49( 49)  47( 47)  45( 45) [ 49]( 49)  45( 45)  45( 45)
53 48 Just Another Victim Kate Thorne 442 336 [ 53]( 53)  49( 49)  51( 51) [ 53]( 53)  50( 50)  52( 52)  44( 44)  49( 49)  41( 41)
54 08 B Firefox Philippa Packer 456 344  56(DNC)  56(DNC)  36( 36)  28( 28)  56(DNC)  56(DNC) [ 56](DNC)  56(DNC) [ 56](DNC)
55 40 Topaz II Michael Robinson 471 361 [ 54]( 54)  50( 50)  52( 52)  51( 51)  52( 52)  53( 53)  52( 52)  51( 51) [ 56](DNS)
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LEEUWIN ESTATE
INTERNATIONAL FLYING FIFTEEN CLASS
41ST AUSTRALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP
FINAL RESULTS  

SILVER DIVISION
Place Bow No Boat Name Skipper Total Net Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Heat 5 Heat 6 Heat 9 Heat 7 Heat 8

1 29 Stress Free Zone Peter Burtenshaw 27 16  1( 1)  2( 2)  4( 4)  1( 1)  2( 2) [ 6]( 6)  2( 2) [ 5]( 5)  4( 4)
2 52 Ffoenix John Crosby 32 18 [ 8]( 8)  3( 3)  1( 1)  4( 4)  1( 1)  3( 3)  3( 3)  3( 3) [ 6]( 6)
3 32 Mon Ami William Nichols 33 20  2( 2) [ 6]( 6)  5( 5)  3( 3) [ 7]( 7)  2( 2)  1( 1)  2( 2)  5( 5)
4 36 Dead Calm and Raining Rupert Leslie 38 24  5( 5) [ 7]( 7)  3( 3)  2( 2)  4( 4)  1( 1)  6( 6) [ 7]( 7)  3( 3)
5 47 Gazelle VI Peter Rooke 48 25  3( 3)  1( 1)  2( 2)  5( 5)  3( 3) [ 8]( 8)  4( 4) [ 15](OCS)  7( 7)
6 21 Happy Days Kim Peaker 57 33  4( 4)  5( 5)  9( 9) [ 9]( 9)  8( 8)  5( 5) [ 15](RAF)  1( 1)  1( 1)
7 54 Saturday Matinee Till  Klammer 53 36  6( 6) [ 9]( 9) [ 8]( 8)  7( 7)  5( 5)  7( 7)  5( 5)  4( 4)  2( 2)
8 31 Fiddle-De-Dee David Reynolds 73 54  7( 7)  8( 8)  7( 7) [ 10]( 10)  9( 9)  9( 9) [ 9]( 9)  6( 6)  8( 8)
9 15 Alzheimers Express Alan Sharpe 86 56  9( 9)  4( 4)  10( 10)  8( 8)  6( 6)  4( 4) [ 15](DNS)  15(DNS) [ 15](DNS)

10 35 C mon Feel The Noize Richard Shillington 89 63  11( 11)  10( 10)  6( 6) [ 11]( 11)  10( 10) [ 15](OCS)  7( 7)  10( 10)  9( 9)
11 55 Felice Harry Miller 101 75  12( 12)  11( 11)  12( 12) [ 14]( 14)  11( 11)  11( 11)  10( 10)  8( 8) [ 12]( 12)
12 45 F n F Wendy Gardiner 106 80  13( 13) [ 13]( 13)  11( 11) [ 13]( 13)  12( 12)  12( 12)  12( 12)  9( 9)  11( 11)
13 46 Yknot Nick Norris 107 80  10( 10)  12( 12)  13( 13)  12( 12) [ 14]( 14)  10( 10)  11( 11)  12( 12) [ 13]( 13)
14 48 Just Another Victim Kate Thorne 112 83  14( 14)  14( 14) [ 14]( 14) [ 15]( 15)  13( 13)  13( 13)  8( 8)  11( 11)  10( 10)
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LEEUWIN ESTATE
INTERNATIONAL FLYING FIFTEEN CLASS
41ST AUSTRALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP
FINAL RESULTS

CLASSIC DIVISION
Place Bow No Boat Name Skipper Total Net Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Heat 5 Heat 6 Heat 9 Heat 7 Heat 8

1 38 Electric Diamonds Ian Anderson 11 7  1( 1)  1( 1)  1( 1)  1( 1)  1( 1) [ 2]( 2) [ 2]( 2)  1( 1)  1( 1)
2 13 Simpatico Barry Truman 31 17  2( 2)  2( 2)  7(DNF) [ 7](DNF)  2( 2)  1( 1)  1( 1)  2( 2) [ 7](DNC)
3 25 Sweet Caroline Tom Thuijs 31 21  3( 3)  3( 3)  3( 3)  2( 2)  4( 4) [ 5]( 5) [ 5]( 5)  3( 3)  3( 3)
4 14 Mexican Wave Avon Sherwell 36 24  4( 4) [ 7](DNF)  2( 2)  4( 4)  5( 5)  4( 4)  3( 3) [ 5]( 5)  2( 2)
5 30 Gazelle III John Midolo 34 25 [ 5]( 5)  4( 4)  4( 4)  3( 3)  3( 3)  3( 3) [ 4]( 4)  4( 4)  4( 4)
6 40 Topaz II Michael Robinson 52 39  6( 6)  5( 5)  5( 5)  5( 5)  6( 6)  6( 6) [ 6]( 6)  6( 6) [ 7](DNS)
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